
IN THE DISTRICT COURT OF WYANDOTTE NATION

OUTSTANDING WARRANTS
(UPDATED 1-19-2024)

TYPE OF RANT BONDNAME CASE NO ISSUED

TRISTA JANE REEVES

ERICA M. EASLEY

JEANNE HERNANDEZ

NATHANIEL ALLEN PERETTI

SHELBY LYNN SMITH

WAYLON C. JOHNSON

FRANKIE GIFFORD

JUSTIN PETERSEN

CLIFFORD REBOLD

TIFFANY LYNETTE WILLIAMS

TIFFANY ANN PETTY

ERIC JAMES HOLLE

RICHARD SCOTT CARRINGTON

HEATHER PAIGE PETERSEN

VICKIE DAWN SKAGGS-STACKS

STEPHANIA LYNN SHARBUTT

JANICE LENZIE MAPLES

CHASE MIKEL COMFORT
BRENDA GALLMAN

JULIA ANNE REECE

MIKKI AMBER CRAWFORD

JESSIE WAYNE KIRK

JEN NIFER M. BENNETT

JEN NIFER M. BENNETT

JACK ALLEN WEBSTER, JR

KENDRA CHARLEE RANDALL

MISTY LYNN TREJO-BREWER

BOGUS CHECK

BOGUS CHECK

FAILU RE TO APPEAR

FAILU RE TO APPEAR

FAILU RE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

LARCENY

FAILU RE TO APPEAR

FAILU RE TO APPEAR

FAILU RE TO APPEAR

FAILU RE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

s 505.00 CASH

s2,282.13 CASH

s s2s.00 CASH

52,s00.00 cASH

s 161.8s CASH

51,435.00 CASH

s3,060.00 cASH

S 7o5.oo CASH

s 813.00 CASH

s 199.67 CA5H

s 233.2s CASH

s s36.93 CASH

s2,500.00 cASH

s2,s00.00 cAsH

s 338. 19 CASH

s s34.89 CASH

s 380.33 CASH

5 7s0.00 CASH

s 571.83 CASH

s 339.23 CASH

s 7s0.00 cAsH

s 7s0.00 CASH

s1,500.00 cASH

S1,soo.oo cAsH

s 929.87 CASH

s s00.00 cAsH

s3,109.34 CASH

05-10-2017
07-L3-20t7
02-L3-2020
o2-o3-202L
oa-1L2021
L0-07 -2027
7t-03-2027
1-L-03-2021-

L2-Ot-2021
05-o4-2022
05-04-2022
0s-04-2022
08-02-2022
o8-o3-2022
08-03-2022
08-03-2022
08-03-2022
70-05-2022
02-08-2023
07 -12-2023

08-09-2023
08-09-2023
08-09-2023
08-09-2023
09-Lr-2023
tt-L5-2023
tt-ts-2023

1

ctv-14-004
cR-17-13

cR-20-001
ctv-17-057
ctv-19-025
cR-21-001
cR-21-005
cR-21-011
cR-21-010
ctv-18-107
ctv-17-011
ctv-18-084
cR-22-OL4
cR-21-008
ctv-21-012
crv-22-006
crv-20-019
cR-?z-Ot7
ctv-17-014
cR-22-00019
cR-23-00006
cR-23-00005
cR-22-00005
cR-19-00009
crv-18-00067
cR-23-00008
ctv-22-00012


